
OLNEY TIGERSHARKS SWIM TEAM 

2024 SUMMER SCHEDULE 
 

Monday, June 3rd First Day of Practice 

Thursday, June 6 Orange & Black Intersquad Meet @ HOME 
    TEAM PICTURE DAY 

Tuesday, June 11 Meet @ Carmi 

Saturday, June 15 McLeansboro Invite 

Saturday, June 22 Olney Invite @ HOME 

Tuesday, June 25 HOME Meet vs. Fairfield 

Thursday, June 27 HOME Meet vs. Salem 

Saturday, June 29 Fairfield Invite 

Saturday, July 13 Carmi Invite 

Tuesday, July 16 HOME Meet vs. McLeansboro & Wabash Valley 

Saturday, July 20 Conference Meet @ HOME 

Saturday, August 3 All-Star Meet @ Effingham 

 

Saturday Invitationals start at 9:00 a.m. Weeknight meets start at 6:00 p.m. 

Warm-up times vary and will be posted on the website on the Meet RSVP page 
a few days before the meet. 

 

Please check out our Facebook page &  

www.olneytigersharks.com for additional information 

http://www.olneytigersharks.com/

